UNION HIGH SCHOOL PROUDLY PRESENTS ITS

VERITAS FipELiTAS JUSTVT\

21" ANNUAL ANNE BEAGLEY
JUNIOR RUGBY & HOCKEY FESTIVAL

24 - 27 JUNE 2022 | GRAAFF-REINET

RUGBY FIXTURES

SATURDAY, 25 JUNE:

Puttick Field:

08:00: Union Invitational

09:00: Graaff-Reinet Primary
110:00: Lorraine Primary School
11:00: George Randell Primary
12:00: Hangklip Primary School
13:00: Clarendon Primary School
14:00: Queen's College A

15:00: Grey Bulldogs

16:00: Union High School

Minnaar Field:

09:00:

Lilyfontein Primary School

SUNDAY, 26 JUNE:

Puttick Field:

08:00: Highlanders

09:00: Muir College Boys' Primary
110:00:  Union Invitational

11:00: Queen's College B

12:00: Kroonvale Primary

13:00: Westering Primary School
14:00: Graeme College Junior School
15:00: Laer Volkskool

16:00: Union High School

Minnaar Field:

09:00:

Parsons Hill Primary

MONDAY, 27 JUNE:

Puttick Field:

08:00:
09:00:
110:00:
11:00:
12:00:

Laer Volkskool

Lilyfontein Primary School
Graaff-Reinet Primary School
Lorraine Primary School
Union High School

Minnaar Field:

08:00:
09:00:
110:00:
11:00:
12:00:

Highlanders

Gonubie Primary School
Queen's College B
Union Invitational
Hangklip Primary School
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Oakhill Primary

Parsons Hill Primary

Stirling Primary School
Highlanders

Gonubie Primary School
Graeme College Junior School
Muir College Boys' Primary
Laer Volkskool

Westering Primary School

Queen's College B

Gonubie Primary School
Lorraine Primary School
Lilyfontein Primary School
Clarendon Primary School
Grey bulldogs

Hangklip Primary School
Stirling Primary School
Queen's College A

George Randell Primary School

Oakhill Primary School

Stirling Primary School
Westering Primary School
George Randell Primary School
Queen's College A

Grey Bulldogs

Muir College Boys' Primary School
Clarendon Primary School

Oakhill Primary School

Parsons Hill Primary School
Graeme College Junior School

DOWNLOAD FULL

FESTIVAL PROGRAMME »

HOCKEY FIXTURES

SATURDAY, 25 JUNE:

Union High School AstroTurf:

07:30:
08:15:
09:00;
09:45:
10:30:
11:15:
12:00:
12:45:
13:30:
14:15:
15:00:
15:45:
16:30:

Charlo Primary School

Lorraine Primary School
Victoria Park Primary

Union Invitational

George Randell Primary School
Lilyfontein Primary School
Union High School

Laer Volkskool

Stirling Primary School

Lorraine Primary School
George Randell Primary School
Union High School

Victoria Park Primary

SUNDAY, 26 JUNE:

Union High School AstroTurf:

07:30:
08:15:
09:00;
09:45:
10:30:
11:15:
12:00:
12:45:
13:30:
14:15:
15:00:
15:45:
16:30:

Lilyfontein Primary School
Union High School
Riebeek College Girls' Primary
Gonubie Primary School
Laer Volkskool

Union High School
Lorraine Primary School
Westering Primary School
George Randell Primary
Lilyfontein Primary School
Union High School
Lorraine Primary School
Laer Volkskool

MONDAY, 27 JUNE:

Union High School AstroTurf:

07:30:
08:15:
09:00:
09:45:
10:30:
11:15:

Laer Volkskool

Union High School
George Randall Primary
Lilyfontein Primary School
Stirling Primary School
Union High School

Hoér Volkskool Field:

07:30:

Union Invitational
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Gonubie Primary School

Laer Volkskool

Stirling Primary School
Westering Primary School
Riebeek College Girls' Primary
Sunridge Primary School
Gonubie Primary School
Union Invitational

Charlo Primary School
Riebeek College Girls' Primary
Lilyfontein Primary School
Westering Primary School
Sunridge Primary School

Westering Primary School
George Randell Primary
Victoria Park Primary School
Sunridge Primary School
Charlo Primary School
Stirling Primary School
Union Invitational

Gonubie Primary School
Sunridge Primary School
Charlo Primary School
Riebeek College Girls' Primary
Victoria Park Primary School
Stirling Primary School

Sunridge Primary School
Lorraine Primary School
Charlo Primary School
Riebeek College Girls' Primary
Westering Primary School
Victoria Park Primary School

Gonubie Primary School




