

# UNION HIGH SCHOOL PROUDLY PRESENTS ITS

# 21<sup>ST</sup> ANNUAL ANNE BEAGLEY JUNIOR RUGBY & HOCKEY FESTIVAL

24 - 27 JUNE 2022 | GRAAFF-REINET

# RUGBY FIXTURES

# **SATURDAY, 25 JUNE:**

#### **Puttick Field:**

08:00:	Union Invitational	VS	Oakhill Primary
09:00:	Graaff-Reinet Primary	VS	Parsons Hill Primary
110:00:	Lorraine Primary School	VS	Stirling Primary School
11:00:	George Randell Primary	VS	Highlanders
12:00:	Hangklip Primary School	VS	Gonubie Primary School
13:00:	Clarendon Primary School	VS	Graeme College Junior Schoo
14:00:	Queen's College A	VS	Muir College Boys' Primary
15:00:	Grey Bulldogs	VS	Laer Volkskool
16:00:	Union High School	VS	Westering Primary School

#### Minnaar Field:

**09:00:** Lilyfontein Primary School vs Queen's College B

## **SUNDAY, 26 JUNE:**

# **Puttick Field:**

**08:00:** Highlanders

09:00:	Muir College Boys' Primary	VS	Lorraine Primary School
110:00:	Union Invitational	VS	Lilyfontein Primary School
11:00:	Queen's College B	VS	Clarendon Primary School
12:00:	Kroonvale Primary	VS	Grey bulldogs
13:00:	Westering Primary School	VS	Hangklip Primary School
14:00:	Graeme College Junior School	VS	Stirling Primary School
15:00:	Laer Volkskool	VS	Queen's College A
16:00:	Union High School	VS	George Randell Primary School

Gonubie Primary School

# Minnaar Field:

Parsons Hill Primary Oakhill Primary School 09:00: ٧S

## **MONDAY, 27 JUNE:**

# **Puttick Field:**

08:00:	Laer Volkskool	VS	Stirling Primary School
09:00:	Lilyfontein Primary School	VS	Westering Primary School
110:00:	Graaff-Reinet Primary School	VS	George Randell Primary School
11:00:	Lorraine Primary School	VS	Queen's College A
12:00:	Union High School	VS	Grey Bulldogs

#### **Minnaar Field:**

08:00:	Highlanders	VS	Muir College Boys' Primary School
09:00:	Gonubie Primary School	VS	Clarendon Primary School
110:00:	Queen's College B	VS	Oakhill Primary School
11:00:	Union Invitational	VS	Parsons Hill Primary School
12:00:	Hanaklip Primary School	VS	Graeme College Junior School

# **HOCKEY FIXTURES**

## **SATURDAY, 25 JUNE:**

# **Union High School AstroTurf:**

07:30:	Charlo Primary School	VS	Gonubie Primary School
08:15:	Lorraine Primary School	VS	Laer Volkskool
09:00;	Victoria Park Primary	VS	Stirling Primary School
09:45:	Union Invitational	VS	Westering Primary School
10:30:	George Randell Primary School	VS	Riebeek College Girls' Primary
11:15:	Lilyfontein Primary School	VS	Sunridge Primary School
12:00:	Union High School	VS	Gonubie Primary School
12:45:	Laer Volkskool	VS	Union Invitational
13:30:	Stirling Primary School	VS	Charlo Primary School
14:15:	Lorraine Primary School	VS	Riebeek College Girls' Primary
15:00:	George Randell Primary School	VS	Lilyfontein Primary School
15:45:	Union High School	VS	Westering Primary School
16:30:	Victoria Park Primary	VS	Sunridge Primary School

# **SUNDAY, 26 JUNE:**

## **Union High School AstroTurf:**

07:30:	Lilyfontein Primary School	VS	Westering Primary School
08:15:	Union High School	VS	George Randell Primary
09:00;	Riebeek College Girls' Primary	VS	Victoria Park Primary School
09:45:	Gonubie Primary School	VS	Sunridge Primary School
10:30:	Laer Volkskool	VS	Charlo Primary School
11:15:	Union High School	VS	Stirling Primary School
12:00:	Lorraine Primary School	VS	Union Invitational
12:45:	Westering Primary School	VS	Gonubie Primary School
13:30:	George Randell Primary	VS	Sunridge Primary School
14:15:	Lilyfontein Primary School	VS	Charlo Primary School
15:00:	Union High School	VS	Riebeek College Girls' Primary
15:45:	Lorraine Primary School	VS	Victoria Park Primary School
16:30:	Laer Volkskool	VS	Stirling Primary School

## **MONDAY, 27 JUNE:**

# **Union High School AstroTurf:**

07:30:	Laer Volkskool	VS	Sunridge Primary School
08:15:	Union High School	VS	Lorraine Primary School
09:00:	George Randall Primary	VS	Charlo Primary School
09:45:	Lilyfontein Primary School	VS	Riebeek College Girls' Primary
10:30:	Stirling Primary School	VS	Westering Primary School
11:15:	Union High School	vs	Victoria Park Primary School

#### Hoër Volkskool Field:

**07:30:** Union Invitational Gonubie Primary School



